Kincraig Primary School - Parent Survey 2021

At the end of the Academic year 2021 a questionnaire was sent out to all parents
to share their views and thoughts on Kincraig Primary School.

Response:
17 questionnaires were returned to school

Results overview:

1 My Child Is Happy At School. 76% 24%

2 The School Is A Welcoming 76% 24%
Place For Parents/Carers

3 The School Responds Well To 71% 29%
Any Concerns That | Have.

4 There Are Systems In Place 71% 29%

To Inform Me About How My
Child Is Getting On.

5 My Child Is Making Good 76% 24%
Progress

6 Teaching At The School Is 76% 24%
Good

7 Staff Expect My Child To Work 76% 24%
Hard And Do His/Her Best

8 There Is A Good Range Of 76% 24%

Activities That My Child Finds
Interesting And Enjoyable

9 The School Provides 59% 41%
Appropriate Homework

10 The School Teaches My Child 53% 47%
To Persevere When He/She
Finds His/Her Homework Hard

11 The School Helps My Child 76% 24%
Aquire The Knowledge
Needed To Succeed In The
Future

12 Pupils At The School Behave 59% 41%
Well

13 The School Teaches My Child 65% 35%
To Respect People From
Different Backgrounds, Races
and Religions

14 The School Is Good At 71% 29%
Stopping Bullying, Harassment
Or Racism And Dealing With It
(If It Happens)

15 The School Is A Safe Place 82% 18%
For My Child To Work



